
Key Content

Note: DreamStation is only compatible with Nonin 
pulse oximetry components

Setup of oximetry requires 3 components:
1. DreamStation Cellular Modem, US with oximetry;

DreamStation Wi-Fi Accessory, US with oximetry; 
or a DreamStation Link Module

2. Nonin® Xpod SpO
2
 assembly

3. Nonin oximetry sensors 

Once components are connected:
• DreamStation will display the “good connection” icon        if the 

PAP oximetry sensor is connected to the patient, working, and 
therapy is on

• DreamStation displays the “Good SpO
2
” icon        when the PAP is 

turned off, after 4 or more hours of therapy and oximetry data  
has been collected

DreamStation

Pulse oximetry  
reference guide

DreamStation pulse oximetry information

© 2015 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved. 
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. 
(Royal Philips) or their respective owners.

www.philips.com

Caution: US federal law restricts these devices to 
sale by or on the order of a physician.

edoc MG 11/03/15 MCI 4107023
1010 Murry Ridge Lane, Murrysville, PA 15668 
800-345-6443 • 724-387-4000

Part number

100600C

100700W

1120293 

1121694

936

953

954A

1062050

1062051

Description

DreamStation Cellular Modem, US with oximetry

DreamStation Wi-Fi Accessory, US with oximetry

DreamStation Link Module 

Nonin SpO
2
 assembly

Reusable finger sensor (clip)

Oximetry finger sensor, adult flex

Flexiwrap, sensor tape, adult, 25/pk

Reusable finger sensor (soft), medium

Reusable finger sensor (soft), small


