

DreamStation pulse oximetry information

Setup of oximetry requires 3 components:

- DreamStation Cellular Modem, US with oximetry; DreamStation Wi-Fi Accessory, US with oximetry; or a DreamStation Link Module
- 2. Nonin® Xpod SpO₂ assembly
- 3. Nonin oximetry sensors



Once components are connected:

- DreamStation will display the "good connection" icon

 ✓ if the PAP oximetry sensor is connected to the patient, working, and therapy is on
- DreamStation displays the "Good SpO₂" icon when the PAP is turned off, after 4 or more hours of therapy and oximetry data has been collected

Description	Part number
DreamStation Cellular Modem, US with oximetry	100600C
DreamStation Wi-Fi Accessory, US with oximetry	100700W
DreamStation Link Module	1120293
Nonin SpO ₂ assembly	1121694
Reusable finger sensor (clip)	936
Oximetry finger sensor, adult flex	953
Flexiwrap, sensor tape, adult, 25/pk	954A
Reusable finger sensor (soft), medium	1062050
Reusable finger sensor (soft), small	1062051

Note: DreamStation is only compatible with Nonin pulse oximetry components

© 2015 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. (Royal Philips) or their respective owners.



Caution: US federal law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician.

edoc MG 11/03/15 MCI 4107023 1010 Murry Ridge Lane, Murrysville, PA 15668 800-345-6443 • 724-387-4000